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Holtz Nelson Dairy Consultants

Lowville, NY 315-212-0172
Kristin Thomas
Composite report - Lactating Dairy Cow 9/6/2024

931006825 - Bilow High Lact Mix 9.6.24

Ingredients Lb AF/head Lb DM/head Weigh-in (lb) Progressive (lb)

SOYBEAN MEAL 3.06 2.75 570.51 570.51

ProMax (Du Mond Ag) 1.96 1.90 366.86 937.37

Wheat Midds 1.36 1.21 253.72 1,191.09

ProTeam 80 0.77 0.71 144.14 1,335.23

PALMIT 80 PALM FAT 0.61 0.61 114.75 1,449.98

CALCIUM CARBONATE BULK 0.56 0.55 104.54 1,554.52

SQ-810 BULK 0.55 0.53 103.50 1,658.02

Nurisol 0.51 0.50 95.63 1,753.65

MIN-AD 0.36 0.35 67.90 1,821.55

SACKED UREA 0.18 0.18 34.21 1,855.76

SALT 0.18 0.18 33.87 1,889.63

OmniGen Pro 0.14# rate [PHIBRO
1.30.20]

0.14 0.13 26.14 1,915.77

AB 20 0.10 0.10 18.82 1,934.59

MAGOX SACKS 0.08 0.08 15.05 1,949.64

MFP 0.07 0.07 13.38 1,963.02

HN Dairy Pack 23 0.06 0.06 11.54 1,974.56

Biotin 640 PlcHld 0.04 0.04 7.47 1,982.03

BIOFIX PLUS 0.03 0.03 5.74 1,987.77

Zymepro 23 0.03 0.03 5.65 1,993.42

Smartamine M 0.02 0.02 4.14 1,997.56

.06% SELENIUM PREMIX Premix 0.01 0.01 1.56 1,999.12

Rumensin 90 0.00 0.00 0.53 1,999.65

VITAMIN E 227,000 0.00 0.00 0.37 2,000.02

10.71 10.04 2,000.02 lb


